1
Switch Mode Power Supply (120/240/480/960 W Models)
S8VK-T
Renewal of 400 V, 3-phase standard type.
480 W/960 W feature PFC for lower input
current and higher efficiency (93% typ.)
than conventional products
• Wide input range for worldwide applications:

S8VK-T
2
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
Note: For details on normal stock models, contact your nearest OMRON representative.
Power ratings Rated Input voltage Rated Output Voltage Rated Output current Maximum Boost Current Model number
120 W 2-phase and 3-phase
380 to 480 VAC
450 to 600 VDC
24 V 5 A 6 A S8VK-T12024
240 W 24 V 10 A 12 A S8VK-T24024
480 W 24 V 20 A 24 A S8VK-T48024
960 W 3-phase, 2-phase
380 to 480 VAC 24 V 40 A 48 A S8VK-T96024
1 2
S8VK- T@@@@@
1. Power Ratings
120: 120 W
240: 240 W
480: 480 W
960: 960 W
2. Output voltage
24: 24 V
S8VK-T
3
Specifications
Ratings, Characteristics, and Functions
Note: Refer to page 5 for notes 1 to 18.
Power rating 120 W 240 W
Item Output voltage 24 V 24 V
Efficiency *1 3-phase, 400 VAC input 89% typ. 89% typ.
Input
Voltage range *2
3-phase, 380 to 480 VAC (allowable range: 320 to 576 VAC)
2-phase, 380 to 480 VAC (allowable range: 340 to 576 VAC)
450 to 600 VDC (allowable range: 450 to 810 VDC)
Frequency *2 50/60 Hz (47 to 63 Hz)
Input Current *1 3-phase, 400 VAC input 0.40 A typ. 0.74 A typ.